
Office Name Birthday Cell Email Chapter Parents

President
Sawyer Heger September 5 701-630-3454 Sawyerheger@yahoo.com West Fargo Brian and Heather Heger

Vice 
President Amelia Hawley April 29 701-866-6442 73267@fargoschools.org Fargo South Sarah Hawley and Chris Hawley

Vice 
President Autumn Spain December 20 701-620-0311 autumn.spain0311@gmail.com GF Central Robin Spain

Vice 
President Emery Holland March 11 701-430-7573 Emery.holland@k12.nd.us Central Cass Jason and Mistie Holland

Vice 
President Liam Medbery August 7 701-331-4299 liam.medbery@mintoschools.com Minto Nathan and Jamie Medbery

Vice 
President Olivia Mitchell June 2 701-230-2744 olivia.mitchell@dlschools.org Lake Area CTC Jason and Lana Mitchell

Vice 
President Olivia Thorenson November 11 701-214-8929 olivia.thorenson@msd1.org Mandan Jennifer Thorenson; Jason Thorenson
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